fisheries sector towards its better contribution to food security and poverty eradication as a result of 

improved policies, strategies and initiatives’.To enable the Service Provider to provide the Services, ICSF 

will pay the Service Provider in instalments a total amount not exceeding EUR 16,300 [Sixteen thousand 

three hundred Euros],which represents ICSF’s  maximum financial liability,into the Service Provider’s 

account specified in paragraph 2 below. 

2. Detailed Banking Instructions

Bank name:  Siam Commercial Bank Public Co., Ltd. 

Bank country and city:  Thailand/ Bangkok